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RESELLERS 
Converge Acquisitions

Phone: 720-397-5563

Contract Number: 4400011681

E-Rate SPIN: Not Available

wbutler@mmo.sc.gov
Page last update:  04/01/2020

Contract Pricing for all Vendors listed below

Any and all leasing will be through the State Term Contract for IT Equipment Leasing with Presidio Technology 
Capital, LLC

IBM Master Agreement

SC Participating Addendum

Max Contract Period: 803-737-9854
10/23/2015 - 07/31/2021

IBM Corporation Computer Equipment Procurement Manager
(Servers, Storage, Peripherals, and Middleware)

NASPO ValuePoint Will Butler

Link to IT Equipment Leasing Contract Sheet

IBM Corporation
Place, Send, or Fax Orders to:

7100 Highlands Pkwy, Smyrna, GA 30082
Fax: Not Available

Important Note: Please review the SC Participating Addendum (PA) prior to purchase as it lists exclusions to 
each individual vendor's contract.  At a minimum no vendor is allowed to sell: instructional packages; AV 
equipment; whiteboards; any item for which there is a state term contract; software, software maintenance, 
subscriptions or downloads (except operating software with initial purchase of equipment).

For Escalations and NASPO Valuepoint Contract Manager:
Karen Schneider

For Quotes and Order Information:
Eric Rice

Phone: 770-863-1572

Orders may also be made through IBM Corporation resellers who have been awarded a contract by ITMO.  See 
list of authorized resellers below.

Dynamix Group Inc.
Mainline Information Systems Inc.
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Converge Acquisitions
Place, Send, or Fax Orders to:
130 Technology Parkway, Norcross, GA 30092
Fax: 678-868-2771
Email: cg.ops@corus360.com

Sales Contact:
Todd Cannady
Phone: 919-532-2111
Fax: 678-868-2771
Email: toddc@corus360.com

Jim Bannan
Phone: 864-582-2322
Fax: 864-978-0221
Email: jbannan@corus360.com

Jim Roten
Phone: 864-908-0818
Fax: 864-978-0221
Email: jroten@corus360.com

Contract Number: 4400016372
E-Rate SPIN: 143044140

Dynamix Group Inc.
Place, Send, or Fax Orders to:
1905 Woodstock Rd., Suite 4150, Roswell, GA 30075-5625
Fax: 770-643-8331
Email: accounting@dynamixgroup.com

Sales Contact:
Stephen Sheppard
Phone: 803-929-1474
Mobile: 803-609-4581
Email: stephensheppard@dynamixgroup.com

Contract Number: 4400017329
E-Rate SPIN: 143034303

Sirius Computer Solutions Inc.
Meridian IT Inc.
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Mainline Information Systems Inc
Place, Send, or Fax Orders to:
1700 Summit Lake Dr, Tallahassee, FL, 32317
Fax: 850-219-5050
Email: customer.care@mainline.com

Sales Contact:
David Jones
Phone: 770-330-6345
Email: david.jones@mainline.com

Sales Contact:
Gregg Fulmer
Phone: 803-575-0019
Email: gregg.fulmer@mainline.com

Contract Contact:
Rob Butler
Phone: 850-219-5183
Email: rob.butler@mainline.com

Contract Contact:
Kelsey Watry
Phone: 850-219-5174
Email: kelsey.watry@mainline.com

Contract Number: 4400017340
E-Rate SPIN: 143006969

Meridian IT Inc.
Place, Send, or Fax Orders to:
Nine Parkway North, Suite 500, Deerfield, IL, 60015
Email: dave.giles@meridianitinc.com

Sales Contact:
Dave Giles
Phone: 864-881-3010
Email: dave.giles@meridianitinc.com

Contract Number: 4400017341
E-Rate SPIN: 143031169

Sirius Computer Solutions Inc.
Place, Send, or Fax Order to:
10100 Reunion Place, Suite 500, San Antonio, TX 78216
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Fax: 866-313-0960
Email: phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com

Sales Contact:
Phyllis (PJ) Byrd
Phone: 210-369-0617
Fax: 866-313-0960
Email: phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com

Contract Number: 4400016373
E-Rate SPIN: 143004544
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